Blutspenden in 77761 Schiltach bis zum 30.07.2025

Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi

04.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

St. Georgen 78112
Stadthalle
Im Hochwald 10

Dunningen 78655
Festhalle
JahnstralRe 25

Fluorn-Winzeln 78737
Festhalle Winzeln
Obere Lehrstr. 24

Bad Rippoldsau / Schapbach 77776
Festhalle Schapbach
FesthallenstralRe 13

Hausach 77756
Stadthalle
Gustav-Rivinius-Platz 3

LoRburg 72290
Turn- und Festhalle
Obere SchulstralRe



